06th April, 2021

To,
The Manager- Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1,
G-Block, Bandra- Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E) Mumbai 400 051, India

Subject: Disclosure in Compliance with Regulation 30(2) of SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011 in respect of Sintercom India Limited

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith disclosure in compliance with Regulation 30(2) of SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011 as on 31st March, 2021.

Please take the note of the same and acknowledge the receipts.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

OVROVA

Jignesh Raval

CC:

Sintercom India Limited GAT No. 127, At Post Mangurl, Maval, Talegaon Dhabade, Pune- 410507, Maharashtra

## Disclosures under Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

1.	-A- Details of Shareholding Name of the Target Company (TC)				
_,	table of the ranger company (1C)	Sintercom India Limited			
2.	Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares	National Stock	Evaluates of 1	_ 32	- T t. te 1
	of the TC are listed	National Stock	exchange or	naı	a Limited
3.	Particulars of the shareholder(s):				
	`,				
a.	Name of person(s) together with Person Acting in				
	Concert (PAC) whose total holding (including that				
	in the form of shares, warrants, convertible				
	securities and any other instrument that would				
	entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC) is more				
_	than 25% of the voting rights of the TC.				
	OF	l e			
0.	Name(s) of promoter(s), member of the promoter group and PAC with him.	Name		Category	
	group and FAC with him.	Jignesh Raval		Promoter	
		Nital Jignesh Raval		Promoter Group	
		Dhaivat Jignesh Rava	1	Pro	omoter Group
		Ghanshyam Vasantra	i Raval	Pre	omoter Group
		Jatin Trivedi		Pro	omoter Group
		Jyoti Y Trivedi		Pro	moter Group
		Kailash Abhay Nevagi		Pro	moter Group
		Yagnesh J Trivedi		Promoter Group	
		Bharati Yogesh Vyas		Pro	moter Group
		Abhay Nevagi		Promoter Group	
		Gauri Abhay Nevagi		Promoter Group	
	Particulars of the shareholding of person(s)	Number of shares	% w.r.t. tot		% of total
1	mentioned at (3) above		share/votin	ıg	diluted
			capital		share/voting
			wherever		capital of
			applicable	:	TC (*)
	on March 31st of the year, holding of:				
	Shares				
	esh Raval	1133035	4.43		4.43
	l Jignesh Raval	48001	0.19		0.19
Dhaivat Jignesh Raval		1	0.00		0.00
Ghanshyam Vasantrai Raval		4000	0.02		0.02
Jatin Trivedi		14000	0.05		0.05
Jyoti Y Trivedi		18000	0.07		0.07
	ash Abhay Nevagi	14000	0.05		0.05
agr	nesh J Trivedi	46000	0.18		0.18

			] 3.—,,,
Total	13,35,037	5.22%	5,22%
<ul> <li>e) Any other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive shares in the TC.</li> </ul>	烧	1=1	-
d) Convertible Securities	7( <del>4)</del> ;	945	
c) Warrants,	-	N.#2	-
b) Voting Rights (otherwise than by shares)			
Gauri Abhay Nevagi	14000	0.05	0.05
	8000	0.03	0.03
Yogesh Maneklal Vyas Bharati Yogesh Vyas Abhay Nevagi	36000	0.15	0.14

JV Royal
Jignesh Raval

Place: Pune

Date: 06th April, 2021

## Note

- In case of promoter(s) making disclosure under regulation 30(2), no additional disclosure under regulation 30(1) is required.
- (\*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

## Part-B\*\*

## Name of the Target Company: Sintercom India Limited

Persons Acting in Concert (PAC)	Whether the person belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	PAN of the person and PACs	
with the person			
Jignesh Raval	Yes		
Nital Jignesh Raval	Yes		
Dhaivat Jignesh Raval	Yes		
Ghanshyam Vasantrai Raval	Yes		
Jatin Trivedi	Yes		
Jyoti Y Trivedi	Yes		
Kailash Abhay Nevagi	Yes		
Yagnesh J Trivedi	Yes		
Bharati Yogesh Vyas	Yes		
Abhay Nevagi	Yes		
Gauri Abhay Nevagi	Yes		

Jignesh Raval

Place: Pune Date: 06th April, 2021